Individual Best Times (All Time)

Evyn Perry - (1296995) - Chichester (Cormorant) SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:36.50
2:38.47
2:40.77

2:41.91

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:40.77
2:36.50
2:38.47

2:41.91

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

386
372
356
349

WA Pts

356
386
372

349

Round

F
F

Round

m m m M

Date

16/07/23
07/01/23
06/01/24

31/07/22

Date

06/01/24
16/07/23
07/01/23
31/07/22

Meet

Rushmoor Royals End of Season LC L3 Open Meet 2023
Crawley Speedo New Year LC L3 Gala 2023
Crawley Speedo New Year Gala L3 2024

Winchester City Penguins Summer Scorcher 2022

Meet

Crawley Speedo New Year Gala L3 2024
Rushmoor Royals End of Season LC L3 Open Meet 2023
Crawley Speedo New Year LC L3 Gala 2023

Winchester City Penguins Summer Scorcher 2022

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Venue Club Swam Under Level
Aldershot 3
Crawley 3
Crawley 3
Winchester 3

Venue Club Swam Under Level
Crawley 3
Aldershot 3
Crawley 3
Winchester 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



