Evyn Perry - (1296995) - Chichester (Cormorant) SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:36.50	386	F	16/07/23	Rushmoor Royals End of Season LC L3 Open Meet 2023	Aldershot		3
2:38.47	372	F	07/01/23	Crawley Speedo New Year LC L3 Gala 2023	Crawley		3
2:40.77	356	F	06/01/24	Crawley Speedo New Year Gala L3 2024	Crawley		3
2:41.91	349	F	31/07/22	Winchester City Penguins Summer Scorcher 2022	Winchester		3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:40.77	356	F	06/01/24	Crawley Speedo New Year Gala L3 2024	Crawley		3
2:36.50	386	F	16/07/23	Rushmoor Royals End of Season LC L3 Open Meet 2023	Aldershot		3
2:38.47	372	F	07/01/23	Crawley Speedo New Year LC L3 Gala 2023	Crawley		3
2:41.91	349	F	31/07/22	Winchester City Penguins Summer Scorcher 2022	Winchester		3